

CS 16379/16
GEETA DEVI ORS Vs. RAGHUVANSH SINGH ORS

12.07.2017

Present: Mr.Jitender, proxy counsel for plaintiff
Mr. N.K.Agarwal, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1 to 3

Order not ready as certain clarification required.

Put up for re-arguments, on 30.08.2017.

(Bhupesh Kumar)
ADJ-02: Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/12.07.2017