

CS 16379/16

Geeta Devi Ors Vs Raguvansh Singh Ors

30.08.2017

Present: Sh Rajesh Aggarwal, Ld. counsel for plaintiff

Sh N K Aggarwal, Ld. counsel for defendant

As prayed, put up the matter on 13.09.2017 for re-arguments on application u/o VII Rule 11 CPC.

(BHUPESH KUMAR)

ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts

New Delhi/30.08.2017