

CS DJ ADJ 16379/16
GEETA DEVI ORS. Vs. RAGHUVANSH SINGH ORS.

12.01.2018

Present: Sh.Rajesh Aggarwal, Counsel for plaintiffs.
Sh.N K Aggarwal, Counsel for the defendants No.1 to
3 in the present petition.
Defendants No.4 and 16 in person.

It is submitted that the matter is next listed before the
LC for recording of evidence on 16.02.2018.

Put up for further proceedings on 23.03.2018.

(VISHAL GOGNE)
ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/12.01.2018