

CS 16379/16
GEETA DEVI ORS. Vs. RAGHUVANSH SINGH ORS.

10.05.2018

Present: Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. N K Aggarwal, Counsel for defendants No.1 to 3.
None for defendants No.4 and 16.

An application has been filed by the plaintiff under
section 151 CPC. Copy supplied.

Put up for consideration on 09.08.2018.

(VISHAL GOGNE)
ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/10.05.2018