

CS 16379/16
GEETA DEVI ORS.
Vs.
RAGHUVANSH SINGH ORS.

25.10.2018

Present: Sh Rajesh Aggarwal counsel for plaintiff alongwith plaintiff
Sh N K Aggarwal counsel for defendant no.1,2 and 3
SI Rajesh Kumar, PS Dabri is present.

SI Rajesh Kumar has filed an application seeking original documents.

Copy supplied. Same is taken on record.

On account of Cross examination in progress in case bearing no. CS No.15421/167 titled as '*Mohan Singh Anr Vs. Surnder Malik*' the matter cannot be kept back.

List this matter for PE on **07.12.2018**.

(Hargurvarinder S.Jaggi)
ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/25.10.2018