

CS 16379/16

GEETA DEVI ORS.

Vs.

RAGHUVANSH SINGH ORS.

14.02.2019

Present: Plaintiff Geeta Devi in person.  
Sh.N.K.Aggarwal, Advocate, Ld.Counsel for Defendant Nos.1 to 3

PW-3 is present.

Be called again.

(Hargurvarinder S.Jaggi)

ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts

New Delhi/14.02.2019

**AT 12.35 p.m**

Present: Plaintiff Geeta Devi in person with counsel Sh.Rajesh Aggarwal, Advocate, Ld.Counsel for plaintiff.  
Sh.N.K.Aggarwal and Ms.Sanjana, Advocates, Ld.Counsel for Defendant Nos.1 to 3.

Ld.Counsel for plaintiff submits that the plaintiff has filed reply to the application moved by SI Rajesh Kumar seeking release of original documents filed by the plaintiffs and defendant.

List for arguments on pending applications and for PE on  
**17.05.2019.**

(Hargurvarinder S.Jaggi)

ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts

New Delhi/14.02.2019