

CS NO. 16379/16
Geeta Devi & Others vs Raghuvansh Singh & Others

17.05.2019

Ld. PO is on leave today.

File received by way of transfer today from the court of Sh. Hargurvinder S. Jaggi, ADJ-02, Dwarka.

Present : Sh. Rajesh Aggarwl counsel for plaintiff.

Ms. Sanjana, counsel for defendant nos. 1 to 3.

Matter is listed for arguments on pending applications
and PE.

Reply to application of SI Rajesh Kumar, PS-Dabri
filed by plaintiff on 24.12.2018(running into 21 pages).

List up for purpose already fixed on 08.08.19.

Reader in the court of
(Sh. Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
17.05.2019