

**CS No. 516379/16**  
**Geeta Devi & Ors. vs. Raghuvansh & Ors.**

**05.09.2019**

Present: Sh. Rajesh Aggarwal, Counsel for the plaintiffs.  
Sh. N.K. Aggarwal, Counsel for the defendant nos. 1 to 3.  
Sh. B.N. Shah, Counsel for defendant nos. 7, 8 and 10.  
Defendant nos. 4 and 16 in person.

Additional reply/arguments filed on behalf of the plaintiffs to the application of IO/SI Rajesh Kumar, PS Dabri.

Arguments on the application moved by IO/SI Rajesh Kumar heard. Put up for orders on the application on **21.09.2019**.

**(Balwant Rai Bansal)**  
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts  
05.09.2019