

Cs No. 16379/16
Geeta Devi vs Raghuvansh Singh & Others

21.09.2019

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Proxy counsel for the plaintiffs.

SI Rajesh, PS-Dabri in person.

Defendant no. 15 in person.

List up for orders/purpose fixed on 09.10.19.

Reader in the court of
(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
21.09.2019