

CS No. 16379/16
Geeta Devi & Ors. vs. Raghuvansh Singh & Ors.

Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings

18.12.2020

ORDER

Present: Mr. Rajesh Aggarwal, Counsel for the
plaintiff.
Mr. N K Aggarwal, Counsel for the
defendants No.1, 2 and 3.

Put up for further proceedings on
05.02.2021.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
18.12.2020