

CS DJ ADJ 16379/16
GEETA DEVI ORS.
Vs.
RAGHUVANSH SINGH ORS.

07.04.2022

Ld. PO has been transferred on deputation.

Present: Sh. Vishal, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiffs alongwith
plaintiffs Sulekha Singh and Pinki Singh.

Sh. N.K.Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for defendants.

List for purpose already fixed on **09.06.2022**.

Reader/07.04.2022.