

13CS DJ ADJ67/201616379/16
GEETA DEVI ORS. Vs. RAGHUVANSH SINGH ORS.

09.06.2022

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Jitender Kumar, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh.N.K.Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1 to 3.

As per directions of Ld. PO, list for purpose already
fixed on 15.07.2022.

Reader
in the court of Sh. MOHINDER VIRAT
Ld.ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi : 09.06.2022