

13 CS DJ ADJ 16379/16 GEETA DEVI ORS. Vs. RAGHUVANSH SINGH
ORS.

01.07.2024

Present: Sh. Rajesh Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. N K Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1 and 2 and
LRs of deceased defendant no. 3 along with defendant no. 1
and LR of deceased defendant no. 3.

PW8 is present, partly cross-examined and his further cross-
examination deferred at request of Ld. Counsels for both parties.

Put up for further cross-examination of PW8 on **05.07.2024 at
12:30 PM.**

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 01.07.2024