

25

CS DJ ADJ 16379/16

Geeta Devi Ors. Vs. Raghuvansh Singh Ors.

19.09.2024

Present: Sh. Rayesh Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff with  
PW8.

Sh. N.K. Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1 to 3  
with defendant no. 1.

One regular steno is on CCL for 10 days and another  
steno available is occupied in other matters. No substituted steno is  
available/provided.

In view thereof, put up for PE on 18.10.2024.

Date is given as per the convenience of the parties.

(SHILPI M JAIN)  
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 19.09.2024