

CS DJ ADJ 16379/16 GEETA DEVI ORS. Vs. RAGHUVANSH SINGH
ORS.

22.11.2024

Present: Sh. Akash Karanwal, Proxy counsel for Sh. Rajesh Aggarwal,
Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. N K Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1 and 2
and LR of deceased defendant no. 3.

PW8 is present.

Passover sought on behalf of plaintiff as main counsel is not
available.

Be put up at 02.00 PM.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 22.11.2024

At 02.51 PM

Present: Sh. Rajesh Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. N K Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1 and 2
and LR of deceased defendant no. 3.

PW8 is further cross-examined and discharged.

Put up for RDE on date fixed i.e. **13.12.2024**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 06.05.2024